v

- INDEX—continued.

No.

Series.

169

170
171
172

178
174

175
176
177

178
179

180
182

183
184
185

186
187
1388
189
190
191
192
193 |

194

195
196

197

198
199
200
201
202 !

203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210
211

212

From

Resident Commissioner,
Rarotonga

- Minister in charge

Minister of Lands .

Manager, Union Steam
Ship Company

Minister in charge

Resident Commissioner,
Niue

Minister in charge

v ..

Resident Commissioner,
Rarotonga

Ditto

P
Minister in charge

» R
Resident Commissioner,

Rarotonga
Minister in charge

Minister of Public Health

. Minister in charge

”

Resident Commissioner,
Niue

Minister in charge

Resident Commissioner,
Rarotonga

Ditto

Minister in charge

Managin’g Direc to.r.,

Union- Steam  Ship -

Company
Minister in charge

Date. Subject. Page.
B L ) "
- - ~
11 April, 1904 Report for year ending 31st March, 1904 67
11 April, Acknowledging receipt of No. 164 .. 83
12 April, Report by Mr. Haszard on Niue Island survey 83
138 April, , Fortnightly steamer service to Cook Islands 87
15 April, Care of lepers at Penrhyn .. .. .. .. 87
19 April, Duty on Natives’ luggage .. . .. L. 87
22 April, , Boat-passage through reef at Tuapa, Niue 87
27 April, Road construction, Niue .. 87
28 April, , Vigit to Mauke, Mltl&l‘o, Atiu, and Manuae e surveys 88.
28 April, Care of lepers at Penrhyn .. NS .. ..| 88
28 April, ., “Countess of Ranfurly”: Re payment of cost by | 88
Islands
28 April, , Acknowledging receipt of No. 126 88
29 April, . ‘Water-supply, Niue 89
30 April, , Probate to wills and administration of esba.bes 89
3 May, Lagoons at Penrhyn, Manihiki, and Aitutaki 89
10 May, Acknowledging recexpt of No. 174 90
11 May, . Appointing C. F. Maxwell to be Resident Commissioner | 90+
at Niue
11 May, . Refund of duty overpaid, Niue 90
13 May, Reducing duty on claret .. 90~
14 May, Acknowledging receipt of No. 165 90
21 May, . Traders’ licenses, Niue - 90
21 May, Vaceine for Niue .. 90:
23 May, . Vaccine for Niue .. 91
23 May, . Alienation of land, Niue . .. .. 91
23 May, . “Countess of Ranfurly”: Re payment of cost by | 91
Islands
25 May, Re Niue Island Ordinances Nos. 1 to 11 91
26 May, Acknowledging receipt of Nos. 127, 128, and 167 92
1 June, . Manihiki Ordinance No. 1 forwarded for assent 92
1 June, , Resignation of Mr. G. Ellis, Resident Agent, Tukao, | 93 4
Manihiki
4 June, , Reserving lagoons for pearl-shell fishing .. 93
4 June, Fortnightly steamer service to Cook Islands .. 94
7 June, Acknowledging receipt of No. 182 94
8 June, Remission of duty on drugs for mission 04
9 June, * Countess of Ranfurly ”: Re payment of cost by 94
Islands
11 June, , Accommodation-house, Rarotonga _.. . Lol 94
11 June, , Reduction of duty on claret 95
11 June, Sale of Spirituous Liquor Ordinance &pproved by | 95
Government
11 June, ., Acknowledging receipt of No. 169 .. . 95
11 June, Boat-passages, Mangaia, and Atiu . 95
11 June, Boat-passage, Tuapa, Niue 96
11 June, . Acknowledging receipt of No. 177 .. 96
11 June, Hducation of Islands children in New Zeala.nd 96
13 June, Fortnightly steamer service toCook Islands . 96
17 June, . Fortnightly steamer service to Cook Islands .. | 97



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

