INDEX—continued.

No. of Series.	From	Date.		Subject.	Page
169	Resident Commissioner, Rarotonga	11 April, 1904		Report for year ending 31st March, 1904	67
170	Minister in charge	11 April, "		Acknowledging receipt of No. 164	83
171	Minister of Lands	12 April, "	<i>:</i> .	Report by Mr. Haszard on Niue Island survey	83
172	Manager, Union Steam Ship Company	13 April, "	• •	Fortnightly steamer service to Cook Islands	87
173	Minister in charge	15 April, "		Care of lepers at Penrhyn	87
174	Resident Commissioner, Niue	19 April,	••	Duty on Natives' luggage	87
175	Minister in charge	22 April, "		Boat-passage through reef at Tuapa, Niue	87
176	,,	27 April, "		Road construction, Niue	87
177	Resident Commissioner, Rarotonga	28 April, "	••	Visit to Mauke, Mitiaro, Atiu, and Manuae; re surveys	88
178	Ditto	28 April, "		Care of lepers at Penrhyn	88
179	,, ., .,	28 April, "	••	"Countess of Ranfurly": Re payment of cost by Islands	88
180	Minister in charge	28 April, "	• •	Acknowledging receipt of No. 126	88
181	D 11 " ~	29 April, "	٠.	Water-supply, Niue	89
182	Resident Commissioner, Rarotonga	30 April, "	••	Probate to wills and administration of estates	89
183	Minister in charge	3 May, "	٠.	Lagoons at Penrhyn, Manihiki, and Aitutaki	89
184	,,	10 May, "	• •	Acknowledging receipt of No. 174	90
185	<i>"</i>	11 May, "	••	Appointing C. F. Maxwell to be Resident Commissioner at Niue	90
186	,,	11 May, "	• •	Refund of duty overpaid, Niue	90
187	• "	13 May, "	• •	Reducing duty on claret	90
188	,,	14 May, "	• •	Acknowledging receipt of No. 165	90
189	,,	21 May, "	• •	Traders' licenses, Niue	90
190	3.5° * 4	21 May, "	• •	Vaccine for Niue	90
191	Minister of Public Health		• •	Vaccine for Niue	91
192 193	Minister in charge	23 May, " 23 May, "	• •	Alienation of land, Niue	91
194	Resident Commissioner,	25 May, "		Re Niue Island Ordinances Nos. 1 to 11	91
195	Minister in charge	26 May, "		Acknowledging receipt of Nos. 127, 128, and 167	92
196	Resident Commissioner, Rarotonga	1 June, "		Manihiki Ordinance No. 1 forwarded for assent	92
197	Ditto	1 June, "	٠.	Resignation of Mr. G. Ellis, Resident Agent, Tukao, Manihiki	93
198	Minister in charge	4 June, "		Reserving lagoons for pearl-shell fishing	93
199		4 June, "		Fortnightly steamer service to Cook Islands	94
200	•••	7 June, "		Acknowledging receipt of No. 182	94
201	••	8 June, "		Remission of duty on drugs for mission	94
202	"	9 June, "	••	"Countess of Ranfurly": Re payment of cost by Islands	94
203	·· "	1i June, "		Accommodation-house, Rarotonga	94
204	,,	11 June, "		Reduction of duty on claret	95
205	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	11 June, "	• •	Sale of Spirituous Liquor Ordinance approved by Government	95
206	,,	11 June, "		Acknowledging receipt of No. 169	9,5
207	"	11 June, "		Boat-passages, Mangaia, and Atiu	95
208		11 June, "		Boat passage, Tuapa, Niue	96
209		11 June, "		Acknowledging receipt of No. 177	96
210	,,	11 June, "		Education of Islands children in New Zealand	96
211	Managing Director, Union Steam Ship	13 June, "	••	Fortnightly steamer service to Cook Islands	9€
212	Company Minister in charge	17 June, "		Fortnightly steamer service to Cook Islands	97